Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 1 of 6
4” Cylinder - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Project
Type

DMX <0.1% (RJ45 Sockets)
Dimming
Ordering Example: 4CS-65-TNW-UNV-DMX-40-GLR-WHT-AD10
4CS TNW
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 2 of 6
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Finish
STD   Without Ring
SUM       Surface Mount
ST2        Stem 2ft
ST4        Stem 4ft
AD10      Adjustable Cable 10ft
YKM        Yoke Mount
Rim Finish
UNV   120-277V
Mounting
GLR   Glowing Ring
DF*
EMP
Diffuser
Remote Emergency Pack
*Please factor in change in lumen
  output with diffuser (-20% with
  100°; -12% with other degrees).
*Please factor in change in lumen
  output with diffuser (-20% with
  60°; -12% with other degrees).
4-5 weeks lead time on over 75% of specifications.
Dimensions
Mounting Options
Ø4.8”
13.1”
Surface Mount
Stem
Adjustable Aircraft Cable
Junction Box
(not included)
Canopy Swivel (   45°)
Junction Box
(not included)
Junction Box
(not included)
4” Cylinder - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 3 of 6
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Yoke Mount
Junction Box
(not included)
+
8
3 “
4” Cylinder - Tunable White Version (ColorFlip™)
Specification
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2018 V1.1  |  Page 4 of 6
ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
RJ45 Sockets XLR Sockets
DMX IN DMX OUT
DMX Cable
(not included)
Adjustable Aircraft Cable